Pritchard Paper Products • 1-77 Courtland Ave. • Concord, Ontario • L4K 3S9 • Canada • 905-660-8883 • www.pritchardpaper.com
SMALL Format ‘High-Release’ Quick-Dry
Water Based Sublimation Paper
TexPrint®XPHR is the #1 selling small
format dye-sub paper in the world!
What’s more, TexPrint®XPHR is still the
only ‘hybrid’ paper that can be used
successfully for both hard and soft

M
ut
oh
M
im
ak
i
E
ps
on
TM
TM
Code # Width Width QTY Sheets
105 gsm
packs/case case/pallet lbs/pack
TPXPS-8.5-11-110HR 8.5"x11" 110 /pack Sheets 1.810 48
TPXPS-8.5-14-110HR 8.5"x14" A4+ 110 /pack Sheets 2.310 32
TPXPS-11-17-110HR 11"x17" 110 /pack Sheets 3.610 24
TPXPS-13-19-110HR 13"x19" A3+ 110 /pack Sheets 4.810 20
TPXPS-17-22-110HR 17"x22" 110 /pack Sheets 7.210 16
TPXPS-A4-110HR A4 110 /pack Sheets 1.810 48
TPXPS-A3-110HR A3 110 /pack Sheets 3.610 32
TPXPS-A2-110HR A2 110 /pack Sheets 4.810 16
Code # Core Length rolls/box lbs/rollbx/pallet
TPXP-13-110-2HR 2” - 50 mm 110 ft - 34 m 4 350
TPXP-13-300-2HR 2” - 50 mm 300 ft - 92 m 4 8.250
TPXP-17-110-2HR 2” - 50 mm 110 ft - 34 m 2 450
TPXP-17-300-2HR 2” - 50 mm 300 ft - 92 m 2 10.950
TPXP-24-110-2HR 2” - 50 mm 110 ft - 34 m 2 648
TPXP-24-275-2HR 3” - 75 mm 275 ft - 84 m 2 1448
TPXP-24-393-2HR 3” - 75 mm 393 ft - 120 m 2 1948
TPXP-36-110-2HR 2” - 50 mm 110 ft - 34 m 1 948
TPXP-36-275-2HR 3” - 75 mm 275 ft - 84 m 1 2148
TPXP-36-393-2HR 3” - 75 mm 393 ft - 120 m 1 2948
1 1136TPXP-44-110-2HR 2” - 50 mm 110 ft - 34 m
1 2536TPXP-44-275-2HR 3” - 75 mm 275 ft - 84 m
1 3636TPXP-44-393-2HR
Width